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2015-2018 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 
Director Representing Mailing address Phone Email 

Bruce Jolliffe Baynes Sound – Denman / 
Hornby Islands  
(Electoral Area ‘A’) 

PO Box 32 
Union Bay, BC  V0R 3B0 

250-335-1275 (H) bjolliffe@comoxvalleyrd.ca   

Rod Nichol Lazo North 
(Electoral Area ‘B’) 

1798 Fern Road 
Courtenay BC  V9J 1W7 

250-898-8873 (H) 
250-792-0676 (C) 

rodnichol@shaw.ca  

Edwin Grieve Puntledge – Black Creek 
(Electoral Area ‘C’) 

6701 Rennie Road 
Courtenay, BC  V9J 1V2 

250-337-8558 (H) 
250-218-1385 (C) 

edwingrieve@shaw.ca  

Erik Eriksson City of Courtenay 830 Cliffe Avenue 
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2J7 

250-334-4441 (M) 
250-218-0568 (C) 

eeriksson@courtenay.ca  

Larry Jangula City of Courtenay 830 Cliffe Avenue 
Courtenay, B.C.  V9N 2J7 

250-334-4441 (M) 
250-338-1501 (H) 

ljangula@courtenay.ca  

Manno Theos City of Courtenay 830 Cliffe Avenue 
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2J7 

250- 334-4441 (M) 
 

mtheos@courtenay.ca  

Bob Wells City of Courtenay 830 Cliffe Avenue 
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2J7 

250-334-4441 (M) 
250-792-1945 (C) 

bwells@courtenay.ca  

Ken Grant Town of Comox 1809 Beaufort Ave. 
Comox, BC V9M 1R9 

250-339-2202 (M) 
250-287-1797 (H) 

kgrant@comox.ca 
 

Barbara Price Town of Comox 1809 Beaufort Ave. 
Comox, BC V9M 1R9 

250-339-2202 (M) 
250-339-4037 (H) 

bprice@comox.ca  

Gwyneth Sproule Village of Cumberland Village of Cumberland 
Box 340 
Cumberland, B.C. V0R 1S0 

250-336-2291 (M) gwynsproule@gmail.com  

 


